Place

1st
2nd
3rd*
3rd*
3rd*
6th
7th
8th*
8th*
10th*
10th*
10th*
13th

14th*

14th*
14th*

14th*>
18th
19th
20th
21st*
21st*
21st*
24th
25th
26th

8&U Female Masters

Names

Trinity North
Layla Barclay
Emi Watson
Maia Healey
Amelia McLucas
Anika Edwards
Indira Brown
Hannah Clive
Gemma Lankshear
Dolma Donald
Telana Johnson
Mercedes Johnson
Ayla Harmer

Ella Wiltenberg

Chloe Mol
Danielle Hambrecht

Tessa Logan
Kyla Hanson
Riley Winstanley
Olivia Heap
Ella Robson
Harriet Tonkin
Serena Maskito
Claire Meacham
Halle Baric
Kirra Hamsom

Club

CAM
Loftus
Northbridge
Northbridge
CAM
Loftus
Jazzy Jumpers
CAM
Loftus
CAM
CAM
CAM
CAM

Bayside

CAM
CAM

Northbridge
Bayside
Jazzy Jumpers
Loftus
Hot Shots
Northbridge
St George
Hot Shots
Jazzy Jumpers
Hot Shots

30 Sec Speed

Score

69
68
66
66
66
65
63
62
62
60
60
60
59.5

59

59
59

59
58
56
55
54
54
54
47
46.5
45

Rank Points

VO ~NDWWWNLE

14
14

14
18
19
20
21
21
21
24
25
26

Raw Score (x5)



Ident

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th*
7th*
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd*
22nd*
24th*
24th*
26th

8&U Female Masters

Names

Danielle Hambrecht

Layla Barclay
Maia Healey
Emi Watson
Trinity North
Amelia McLucas
Hannah Clive
Gemma Lankshear
Ella Wiltenberg
Chloe Mol
Indira Brown
Ayla Harmer
Dolma Donald
Kyla Hanson
Mercedes Johnson
Anika Edwards
Telana Johnson
Kirra Hamsom
Ella Robson
Olivia Heap
Halle Baric
Tessa Logan
Serena Maskito
Riley Winstanley
Claire Meacham
Harriet Tonkin

Club

CAM
Loftus
Northbridge
Northbridge
CAM
CAM
CAM
Loftus
Bayside
CAM
Jazzy Jumpers
CAM
CAM
Bayside
CAM
Loftus
CAM
Hot Shots
Hot Shots
Loftus
Jazzy Jumpers
Northbridge
St George
Jazzy Jumpers
Hot Shots
Northbridge

1 Min Speed

1 Min Speed

132
125
124
121
119
117
114
114
113.5
111
110
107
105
104.5
104
103
102
101
100
98.5
96
92
92
91
91
88

Rank Points

PR
REBo~N~ourwnr
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Raw Score (x3)



8&U Female Masters

Place

1st
2nd*
2nd*
4th*
4th*
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th

Names

Tessa Logan
Danielle Hambrecht
Emi Watson
Trinity North
Gemma Lankshear
Maia Healey
Indira Brown
Hannah Clive
Layla Barclay
Anika Edwards
Amelia McLucas
Ella Wiltenberg

Club

Northbridge
CAM
Northbridge
CAM
Loftus
Northbridge
Jazzy Jumpers
CAM
Loftus
Loftus
CAM
Bayside

8&U Female Masters

Place

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th*
6th>
8th
9th*
9th*
11th
12th

Names

Emi Watson
Trinity North
Maia Healey
Danielle Hambrecht
Layla Barclay
Gemma Lankshear
Amelia McLucas
Hannah Clive
Indira Brown
Tessa Logan
Anika Edwards
Ella Wiltenberg

Club

Northbridge
CAM
Northbridge
CAM
Loftus
Loftus
CAM
CAM
Jazzy Jumpers
Northbridge
Loftus
Bayside

Freestyle

Presentation Pres Rank

4.042
3.392
3.533
3.925
4.392
4.525
3.142
3.075
2.825
2.55
2.233
1.733

Overall

PR
REBoo~wrnvbroow

Difficulty

2.011
3.15
2.483
1.883
1.8
1.494
1.839
1.561
1.433
1.283
1.017
0.606

Rank Points

11
14
18
19
22
23
23
24
25
25
27
31

Diff Rank Total Points Rank Points

PR
REBo~N~ovwowonrnvrw
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Tie Break
Raw Score
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16
18
20
22
24

Tie Break
Score

6.542
6.016






Place

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th*
5th*
7th
8th
9th*
9th*
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th

16th
17th

9YR Female Masters
Names

Naomi Tucker
Maddie Gale
Jenna Fox
Annie Pinto
Brooke O'Brien
Brooke Bowley
Mia Tamhane
Elke Hamson
Metok Donald
Finlay Simpson
Kerry Cutler Parker
Georgia Vincent
Breanna Rankin
Ella Toakley
Jasmine Samson Page

Nurul Masri

Yeo Shermaine

Club

CAM
Northbridge
Allstars
CAM
Allistars
CAM
Double Dutch
Hot Shots
CAM
Jazzy Jumpers
CAM
Northbridge
Jazzy Jumpers
Northbridge
Double Dutch

Singapore

Singapore

30 Sec Speed

Score

78
76
75
73
72
72
70
66.5
61
61
58
57
56
52
51.5

50
26.5

Rank Points
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Raw Score (x5)

390

332.5



Ident

1st
2nd*
2nd*
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
13th ™
14th ™
15th »
17th

9YR Female Masters
Names

Naomi Tucker
Elke Hamson
Maddie Gale
Finlay Simpson
Mia Tamhane
Jenna Fox
Brooke Bowley
Annie Pinto
Brooke O'Brien
Metok Donald
Kerry Cutler Parker
Georgia Vincent
Nurul Masri
Ella Toakley
Jasmine Samson Page
Breanna Rankin
Yeo Shermaine

~ Australian Position

Club

CAM
Hot Shots
Northbridge
Jazzy Jumpers
Double Dutch
Allstars
CAM
CAM
Allstars
CAM
CAM
Northbridge
Singapore
Northbridge
Double Dutch
Jazzy Jumpers
Singapore

1 Min Speed

1 Min Speed

142
132
132
128
126
121
116.5
116
108
104
102
100.5
100
96
95.5
94
81

Rank Points

©CO~NOOADMDNDNLE
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Raw Score (x3)

426
396



9YR Female Masters Freestyle Tie Break

Place Names Club Presentation Pres Rank Difficulty Diff Rank Total Points Rank Points Score
1st Maddie Gale Northbridge 5.533 1 4.856 2 3 2
2nd Elke Hamson Hot Shots 3.9 4 4.889 1 5 4
3rd Brooke O'Brien Allstars 3.517 5 3.758 3 8 6
4th* Mia Tamhane Double Dutch 5.008 2 2.95 7 9 8
4th* Finlay Simpson Jazzy Jumpers 4.925 3 3.267 6 9 8
6th™* Annie Pinto CAM 2.392 8 3.294 5 13 12
6th* Naomi Tucker CAM 2.108 9 3.528 4 13 12
8th* Jenna Fox Allstars 2.933 6 2.3 9 15 16
8th* Brooke Bowley CAM 2.558 7 2.925 8 15 16
10th Metok Donald CAM 0.183 10 0.944 10 20 20

Raw Score for Freestyle = total score out of 20 x 50

Total Score Raw Score
Naomi Tucker 5.636 281.80
Elke Hamson 8.789 439.45
9YR Female Masters Overall
Place Names Club Rank Points Tie Break
Raw Score
1st Maddie Gale Northbridge 6
2nd* Elke Hamson Hot Shots 14* 1167.95
3rd* Naomi Tucker CAM 14* 1097.80
4th* Brooke O'Brien Allstars 20
4th=* Mia Tamhane Double Dutch 20
6th Finlay Simpson Jazzy Jumpers 21
7th Annie Pinto CAM 24
8th Jenna Fox Allstars 25
9th Brooke Bowley CAM 28

10th Metok Donald CAM 39






10Yr Female Masters

Aust Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th*
5th*
7th
8th
9th
10th*
10th*
10th*
10th*

14th*
14th*
16th

17th*
17th*
17th*
20th
21st*
21st*
21st*
24th

25th
26th

Overall Place

10th
15th*
15th*
15th*
18th*
18th*
20th
21st
22nd
22nd
22nd
25th
26th
26th
26th
29th
30th
31st
32nd

Names
Baylie Stariha
Maya Webb
Abigail Eckert
Hannah Bucklar
Ella Winstanley
Brooke Krecic
Lydia Chang
Chelsea Thomson
Jacqueline Maskito
Nadia Ingerman
Tia Curtis
Alysha Ibaburu
Makella Hoad
Neo Yi Xin
Isabella Xinyue
Ariel Chiam
Wani Yusri
Hannah McMeniman
Bronwyn Davis
Adrianna Tankovic
Kwek Fu Qi
Emma Jackson
Danielle Musemeci
Alana Evans
Jasmine Hawkins
Tia Randles
Charlotte Lees
Chloe North
Kiana Dela Merced
Jazreel Ying
Brooklyn Collins
Taryn Hines

30 Sec Speed
Club
CAM

Northbridge
Hot Shots
Jazzy Jumpers
Jazzy Jumpers
Allstars
St George
CAM
St George
Bayside
Gold Coast
Double Dutch
CAM
Singapore
Singapore
Singapore
Singapore
Allstars
Jazzy Jumpers
Jazzy Jumpers
Singapore
CAM
Allstars
Bayside
Gold Coast
CAM
Hot Shots
Jazzy Jumpers
Double Dutch
Singapore
Northbridge
Alistars

Score
82
80
79
75
74
74
73
72

71.5
71
71
71
71
71
69
69
69
67
67
66
65
64
64
64

62.5
61
61
61
60
58

56.5
56

Ranking Points
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Raw Score (x5)
410
400



27th

33rd
34th
34th
34th
37th
38th
38th
40th
41st

Winnie Wing
Niamh Paul
Ng Ji Yu
Wu Jingya
Kelly Ng
Wong Yu Ting
Teo Jia Sian
Darwisyah Anuar
Crystal Yin

Singapore
Double Dutch
Singapore
Singapore
Singapore
Singapore
Singapore
Singapore
Singapore

55
54
54
54
53.5
51
51
47
41

33
27
34
34
37
38
38
40
41



10Yr Female Masters

Aust Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th*
6th*
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th*
12th*
14th*
14th*
16th*
16th*
18th

19th
20th
21st
22nd

23rd

24th

25th
26th

Overall Place

19th
19th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
25th
27th
28th
29th
29th
31st
32nd

Names
Baylie Stariha
Maya Webb
Chelsea Thomson
Nadia Ingerman
Jacqueline Maskito
Niamh Paul
Lydia Chang
Bronwyn Davis
Ella Winstanley
Hannah Bucklar
Brooke Krecic
Jasmine Hawkins
Tia Curtis
Alysha Ibaburu
Abigail Eckert
Makella Hoad
Tia Randles
Hannah McMeniman
Neo Yi Xin
Ariel Chiam
Wani Yusri
Emma Jackson
Adrianna Tankovic
Chloe North
Alana Evans
Kwek Fu Qi
Kiana Dela Merced
Kelly Ng
Charlotte Lees
Jazreel Ying
Taryn Hines
Danielle Musemeci

1 Minute Speed

Club
CAM
Northbridge
CAM
Bayside
St George
Double Dutch
St George
Jazzy Jumpers
Jazzy Jumpers
Jazzy Jumpers
Allstars
Gold Coast
Gold Coast
Double Dutch
Hot Shots
CAM
CAM
Allstars
Singapore
Singapore
Singapore
CAM
Jazzy Jumpers
Jazzy Jumpers
Bayside
Singapore
Double Dutch
Singapore
Hot Shots
Singapore
Alistars
Alistars

Score
144.5
144
139
138
137
135
135
134
132
130
129.5
127
127
126
126
125
125
124.5
124
124
120
118
117
116
115
115
114.5
114
113
113
112
111

Ranking Points
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Raw Score (x3)
433.5
432



27th

33rd
34th
35th
36th
37th
38th
38th
40th
41st

Brooklyn Collins
Teo Jia Sian
Winnie Wing

Wu Jingya
Wong Yu Ting
Isabella Xinyue

Darwisyah Anuar

Ng Ji Yu
Crystal Yin

Northbridge
Singapore
Singapore
Singapore
Singapore
Singapore
Singapore
Singapore
Singapore

106

105

100
99
96
95
95
87
74

27
34
35
36
37
38
38
40
41



10Yr Female Masters

Place

1st
2nd
3rd*
3rd*
5th*
5th*
7th
8th
9th
10th

Place

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

Names

Hannah Bucklar
Maya Webb
Abigail Eckert
Baylie Stariha
Chelsea Thomson
Ella Winstanley
Jacqueline Maskito
Lydia Chang
Nadia Ingerman
Brooke Krecic

Freestyle

Raw Score for Freestyle = total score out of 20 x 50

Maya Webb
Baylie Stariha

10Yr Female Masters

Names

Maya Webb
Baylie Stariha
Hannah Bucklar
Chelsea Thomson
Abigail Eckert
Ella Winstanley
Jacqueline Maskito
Lydia Chang
Nadia Ingerman
Brooke Krecic

Club Presentation Pres Rank
Jazzy Jumpers 5.117 1
Northbridge 3.925 4
Hot Shots 4.854 2
CAM 4.092 3
CAM 3.25 5
Jazzy Jumpers 3.096 6
St George 2.492 8
St George 2.767 7
Bayside 2.371 9
Allstars 2.275 10
Total Score
9.242
7.889
Overall
Club
Northbridge Tie
CAM Tie
Jazzy Jumpers
CAM
Hot Shots
Jazzy Jumpers
St George
St George
Bayside
Allstars

Difficulty

7.044
5.317
3.497
3.797
4.364
4.742
4.833
3.317
2.806
1.992

Raw Score
462.1
394.45

Rank Points

8
8
16
21
23
24
28
29
32
36

Diff Rank Total Points Rank Points

1 2 2
2 6 4
7 9 6
6 9 6
5 10 10
4 10 10
3 15 14
8 15 16
9 17 18
10 20 20
Tie Break
Raw Score
1294.10
1237.95

Tie Break
Score

8.351
7.889












11Yr Female Masters

Place

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th*
8th*
10th*
10th*
12th
13th*
13th*
13th*
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st

Names

Gracie McClintock
Hannah Reeves
Ella McMahon
Kyra Bae Martin
Molly Robinson
Ashleigh Satterthwaite
Maddison Munro
Lucy Yeung
Emily Matthews
Hayley O'Connor
Hayley Turner
Robyn Van Der Sanden
Maddie Evans
Anika Dawes
Emma Snellgrove
Kayley Simpson
Ashleigh Rankin
Hermine Strohmayr
Sarah Gray
Hannah Tyler
Gabi Tan

30 Sec Speed

Club

Hot Shots
Allstars
Northbridge
Hot Shots
Jazzy Jumpers
Northbridge
Loftus Leapers
St George
Northbridge
CAM
Jazzy Jumpers
Loftus Leapers
Hot Shots
Loftus Leapers
Loftus Leapers
Jazzy Jumpers
Jazzy Jumpers

Pumper Jumpers

Bayside
Jazzy Jumpers
Northbridge

Score

84
82.5
82
80.5
78
77
75
73
73
71
71
70.5
70
70
70
65
64
62
59
58.5
56

Ranking Points
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11Yr Female Masters

Place

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st

Names

Gracie McClintock
Kyra Bae Martin
Hannah Reeves

Emily Matthews
Ashleigh Satterthwaite
Ella McMahon
Molly Robinson
Hayley Turner
Maddison Munro
Anika Dawes
Kayley Simpson
Hayley O'Connor
Emma Snellgrove
Maddie Evans
Gabi Tan
Robyn Van Der Sanden
Lucy Yeung
Sarah Gray
Ashleigh Rankin
Hannah Tyler
Hermine Strohmayr

Club

Hot Shots
Hot Shots
Allstars
Northbridge
Northbridge
Northbridge
Jazzy Jumpers
Jazzy Jumpers
Loftus Leapers
Loftus Leapers
Jazzy Jumpers
CAM
Loftus Leapers
Hot Shots
Northbridge
Loftus Leapers
St George
Bayside
Jazzy Jumpers
Jazzy Jumpers

Pumper Jumpers

3 Minute Speed

Score

408
391
386.5
384
381
369.5
367
363
343
340
338
336
329.5
321
319
316
315
306.5
306
305
284

Ranking Points
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REBoo~ourwnrk

NNRPRRRRERR
POOWO~NOU MW



11Yr Female Masters Freestyle Tie Break

Place Names Club Presentation Pres Rank Difficulty Diff Rank Total Points Rank Points Score
1st Emily Matthews Northbridge 5.725 1 3.806 4 5 2
2nd* Ashleigh Satterthwaite Northbridge 4.458 4 4.45 2 6 4 8.908
3rd* Ella McMahon Northbridge 4.117 5 4.65 1 6 4 8.767
4th Gracie McClintock Hot Shots 4.908 3 3.764 5 8 8

5th* Hannah Reeves Allstars 5.117 2 3.35 7 9 10

5th* Kyra Bae Martin Hot Shots 3.833 6 4.072 3 9 10

7th Hayley Turner Jazzy Jumpers 3.3 9 3.603 6 15 14

8th* Hayley O'Connor CAM 3.329 8 1.9 8 16 16

8th* Maddison Munro Loftus Leapers 3.667 7 1.733 9 16 16

10th Molly Robinson Jazzy Jumpers 2.175 10 1.672 10 20 20

11Yr Female Masters Overall

Place Names Club Rank Points

1st Gracie McClintock Hot Shots 10

2nd Ella McMahon Northbridge 13

3rd Emily Matthews Northbridge 14

4th> Hannah Reeves Allstars 15

4th* Ashleigh Satterthwaite Northbridge 15

6th Kyra Bae Martin Hot Shots 16

7th* Hayley Turner Jazzy Jumpers 32

7th* Molly Robinson Jazzy Jumpers 32

7th* Maddison Munro Loftus Leapers 32

10th Hayley O'Connor CAM 38






Place
1st™*
1st*
3rd
4th*
4th*
6th
7th*
7th*
7th*
7th*
7th*
12th
13th
14th*

14th*
16th*
16th*

18th*
18th*
20th*
20th*
22nd
23rd
24th
25th*
25th*
27th
28th
29th
30th

12Yr Female Masters

Names

Savannah Thompson

Jenna Thompson
Riannon Fox
Belinda Charlesworth
Mia Mclean Smith
Hailey Pinto
Morgan O'Brien
Juliette Tamhane
Meg O'Shea
Leah Hider
Toni Stinson
Megan Giudes
Madeline Sharma
Aislinn Paul

Olivia Abbott
Jessica Bucklar
Keira Parnell

Molly Finlayson
Mackenzie Mills
Anastasia Kormas
Georgia Clark
Erin Lankshear
Daniella Tokic
Tanara Govender
Charli Mee
Brielle Portelli
Freya Stratton
Linda Kwan
Esther Herry
Isabella Baronio

Club
Hot Shots
Hot Shots
Allstars
CAM
Double Dutch
CAM
Allstars
Double Dutch
Double Dutch
Hot Shots
Jazzy Jumpers
Jazzy Jumpers
Hot Shots
Double Dutch

Loftus Leapers
Jazzy Jumpers
Loftus Leapers

Northbridge
Jazzy Jumpers
St George
St George
Loftus Leapers
Jazzy Jumpers
Loftus Leapers
Jazzy Jumpers
Pumper Jumpers
Northbridge
Jazzy Jumpers
Pumper Jumpers
Alistars

30 Sec Speed

Score
87
87
82
79
79
78
77
77
77
77
77
74

73.5
73

73
70
70

62
62
59
59
57.5
57
56.5
54
54
51
49
47
46

Rank Points
1
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Raw Score (x5)



Ident
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th*
12th*
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th

12yr Female Masters

Names
Jenna Thompson

Savannah Thompson

Madeline Sharma
Mia Mclean Smith
Leah Hider
Belinda Charlesworth
Riannon Fox
Toni Stinson
Hailey Pinto
Morgan O'Brien
Juliette Tamhane
Megan Giudes
Meg O'Shea
Freya Stratton
Jessica Bucklar
Daniella Tokic
Olivia Abbott
Molly Finlayson
Aislinn Paul
Georgia Clark
Linda Kwan
Keira Parnell
Isabella Baronio
Erin Lankshear
Anastasia Kormas
Mackenzie Mills
Esther Herry
Brielle Portelli
Tanara Govender

Club
Hot Shots
Hot Shots
Hot Shots
Double Dutch
Hot Shots
CAM
Alistars
Jazzy Jumpers
CAM
Alistars
Double Dutch
Jazzy Jumpers
Double Dutch
Northbridge
Jazzy Jumpers
Jazzy Jumpers
Loftus Leapers
Northbridge
Double Dutch
St George
Jazzy Jumpers
Loftus Leapers
Alistars
Loftus Leapers
St George
Jazzy Jumpers
Pumper Jumpers
Pumper Jumpers
Loftus Leapers

3 Min Speed

1 Min Speed
427.5
417
381.5
378
375
371
367
366.5
363
362
359
351.5
351.5
346
343
340
339
324
322
313
307
303
296
293.5
291
286.5
271
268
251

Rank Points

©CoOoO~NOOOAD~WNDNLE

Raw Score (x1)

395
392



12Yr Female Masters

Place Names Club

1st Jenna Thompson Hot Shots
2nd Savannah Thompson Hot Shots
3rd Belinda Charlesworth CAM
4th* Hayley Pinto CAM
4th* Molly Finlayson Northbridge
6th Madeline Sharma Hot Shots
7th Mia Mclean Smith Double Dutch
8th* Morgan O'Brien Allstars
8th* Riannon Fox Allstars
8th* Leah Hider Hot Shots
11th Toni Stinson Jazzy Jumpers

12Yr Female Masters

Place Names Club

1st Jenna Thompson Hot Shots
2nd Savannah Thompson Hot Shots
3rd Belinda Charlesworth CAM

4th Mia Mclean Smith Double Dutch
5th Hayley Pinto CAM

6th Riannon Fox Allstars
7th* Leah Hider Hot Shots
7th* Madeline Sharma Hot Shots
9th Morgan O'Brien Allstars
10th Toni Stinson Jazzy Jumpers

11th Molly Finlayson Northbridge

Freestyle

Presentation Pres Rank

5.558
5.542
4.667
5.279
5.25
3.9
3.392
3.225
3.817
3.892
3.371

Overall

= =
ONOLOOMWAN R

Difficulty

6.172
5.583
5.756
4.522
4.883
1.756
1.942
3.1
1.689
1.472
1.181

Rank Points

4
7
16
22
23
26
28
28
33
37
44

Diff Rank Total Points Rank Points

I
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Tie Break
Score






Place

1st
2nd
3rd
4th*
4th>*
4th=*
7th
8th
9th
10th*
10th*
12th
13th

14th*

14th*
16th

17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd

13Yr Female Masters

Names

Tamison Lees
Lilly Barker
Emma Tracy

Jaymee Gilbert

Cassidy Sponseller
Alisha Mckee
Lulu Webb

Maddie Eckert
Sarah Dunn

Sapphire Lovell
Olivia Davis
Georgia Gale

Tori Groves Little

Abbie Reeves

Aimee Edwards
Olivia Jones

Jaimee Bell
Laura Douglas
Samantha Gianini
Sinead Fitzgerald
Kate Hinchcliffe
Hannah French

Club

Hot Shots
CAM
Hot Shots
CAM
Hot Shots
Hot Shots
Northbridge
Hot Shots
Hot Shots
CAM
Jazzy Jumpers
Northbridge
Banditz

Allstars

Hot Shots
Banditz

Jazzy Jumpers
St George
Allstars
Banditz
Pumper Jumpers
Pumper Jumpers

30 Sec Speed

Score

90
89
87
85
85
85
84
83
82
77.5
77.5
76
75

74

74
72

68.5
67.5
67
56
50
49

Rank Points
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Ident

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd

13yr Female Masters

Names

Lilly Barker
Alisha Mckee
Lulu Webb
Jaymee Gilbert
Cassidy Sponseller
Tamison Lees
Abbie Reeves
Maddie Eckert
Sapphire Lovell
Olivia Davis
Georgia Gale
Olivia Jones
Aimee Edwards
Sarah Dunn
Emma Tracy
Samantha Gianini
Tori Groves Little
Jaimee Bell
Sinead Fitzgerald
Hannah French
Laura Douglas
Kate Hinchcliffe

Club

CAM
Hot Shots
Northbridge
CAM
Hot Shots
Hot Shots
Allistars
Hot Shots
CAM
Jazzy Jumpers
Northbridge
Banditz
Hot Shots
Hot Shots
Hot Shots
Allstars
Banditz
Jazzy Jumpers
Banditz
Pumper Jumpers
St George
Pumper Jumpers

3 Min Speed

1 Min Speed

427
405
403
401
400
399.5
391.5
384
378
368.5
364
363
361
352.5
342
341
335
324
318.5
284
281.5
267

Rank Points
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13Yr Female Masters

Place

1st™*
2nd*
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th*
9th*
11th

Names

Jaymee Gilbert
Cassidy Sponseller

Lilly Barker
Emma Tracy
Georgia Gale
Tamison Lees
Sapphire Lovell
Alisha Mckee
Lulu Webb
Maddie Eckert
Olivia Davis

Club

CAM
Hot Shots
CAM
Hot Shots
Northbridge
Hot Shots
CAM
Beenleigh
Northbridge
Hot Shots
Jazzy Jumpers

13Yr Female Masters

Place

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th*
8th*
10th
11th

Names

Lilly Barker

Jaymee Gilbert
Cassidy Sponseller

Tamison Lees
Alisha Mckee
Emma Tracy

Lulu Webb

Sapphire Lovell
Georgia Gale
Maddie Eckert
Olivia Davis

Club

CAM
CAM
Hot Shots
Hot Shots
Hot Shots
Hot Shots
Northbridge
CAM
Northbridge
Hot Shots
Jazzy Jumpers

Freestyle

Presentation Pres Rank

6.558
5.708
5.133
5.567
4.7
4.363
2.875
3.2
2.675
4.058
2.775

Overall
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Difficulty

5.611
5.733
6.967
5.144
4.806
3.983
4.308
3.631
4.039
2.678
2.922

Rank Points

10
11
19
22
26
28
33
33
34
42

Diff Rank Total Points Rank Points
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Tie Break
Score

12.169
11.441






Place

1st
2nd*
2nd*
4th*
4th*
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th

14Yr Female Masters
Names

Maddie Brennan
Natasha Lacey
Teneal Hutchin
Camryn Gibson
Rebecca Bennett
Ellie Wilkinson
Rylie Greenhalgh
Anaiis Sarkissian
Jess Bowdler
Keely Hancock
Rupina Sarkissian
Josephine Anugerah
Riley Muscat
Jessica Hayes
Jessicsa Anderson

Club

CAM
Allstars
Allstars

Northbridge
Northbridge
Northbridge
Hot Shots
Northbridge
Banditz
Jazzy Jumpers
Northbridge
St George
Jazzy Jumpers
Allstars
St George

30 Sec Speed

Score

91
87
87
83
83
79
76
71
68
67
66
65
64
59
42

Rank Points
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Ident

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th

14yr Female Masters

Names

Maddie Brennan
Teneal Hutchin
Rebecca Bennett
Camryn Gibson
Anaiis Sarkissian
Natasha Lacey
Jess Bowdler
Rylie Greenhalgh
Rupina Sarkissian
Josephine Anugerah
Keely Hancock
Riley Muscat
Ellie Wilkinson
Jessica Hayes
Jessica Anderson

Club

CAM
Allstars
Northbridge
Hot Shots
Northbridge
Allstars
Banditz
Hot Shots
Northbridge
St George
Jazzy Jumpers
Jazzy Jumpers
Northbridge
Allstars
St George

3 Min Speed

1 Min Speed

429
423
422
415
386
383
362
356
351
342.5
327
303
288.5
266
261

Rank Points
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14Yr Female Masters

Place

1st
2nd
3rd*
4th*
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

Names

Anaiis Sarkissian

Camryn Gibson
Maddie Brennan
Ellie Wilkinson
Teneal Hutchin
Rylie Greenhalgh
Rebecca Bennett
Rupina Sarkissian
Natasha Lacey
Jess Bowdler

Club

Northbridge
Northbridge
CAM
Northbridge
Allstars
Hot Shots
Northbridge
Northbridge
Allstars
Banditz

14Yr Female Masters

Place

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th*
9th*

Names

Maddie Brennan
Camryn Gibson
Teneal Hutchin
Anaiis Sarkissian
Rebecca Bennett
Ellie Wilkinson
Natasha Lacey
Rylie Greenhalgh
Jess Bowdler
Rupina Sarkissian

Club

CAM
Northbridge
Allstars
Northbridge
Northbridge
Northbridge
Allstars
Hot Shots
Banditz
Northbridge

Freestyle
Presentation Pres Rank

6.833
6.95
5.125
5.538
5.35
5.046
3.821
4.042
3.583
0.883

Overall

=
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Difficulty

6.9
6.45
6.456
5.517
4.8
4.256
4.375
3.183
1.903
-1.003

Rank Points

8
12
14
15
21
25
26
27
36
36

Diff Rank Total Points Rank Points
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Tie Break
Score

11.581
11.055






Place

1st
2nd
3rd*
3rd*
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

ldent

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

15Yr Female Masters

Names

Ebony Corbin
Mia Rixon

Keely Thompson

Kiralee Muir
Chloe Bell
Erin Lenehan
Jessica Payne
Taylah Muscat
Claire Zysvelt
Phoebe Au
Kiralee Muir

15yr Female Masters

Names

Ebony Corbin

Keely Thompson

Mia Rixon
Kiralee Muir
Chloe Bell
Claire Zysvelt
Taylah Muscat
Jessica Payne
Erin Lenehan
Phoebe Au

Club

CAM
CAM
Hot Shots
Jazzy Jumpers
Jazzy Jumpers
Allstars
St George
Jazzy Jumpers
Bossley Park
St George

Club

CAM
Hot Shots
CAM
Jazzy Jumpers
Jazzy Jumpers
CAM
Jazzy Jumpers
St George
Allstars
St George

30 Sec Speed

Score

94
91
84
84
81.5
77
76
75
66
59

3 Min Speed

1 Min Speed

417.5
401
392
390

388.5

374.5
355

343.5
343
246
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Rank Points
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15Yr Female Masters

Place

1st
2nd*
3rd*
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th*
8th*

Names

Ebony Corbin
Keely Thompson

Kiralee Muir
Mia Rixon
Chloe Bell

Taylah Muscat

Claire Zysvelt

Erin Lenehan

Jessica Payne

Club

CAM
Hot Shots
Jazzy Jumpers
CAM
Jazzy Jumpers
Jazzy Jumpers
CAM
Allstars
St George

15Yr Female Masters

Place

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th*
8th*

Names

Ebony Corbin
Keely Thompson

Kiralee Muir
Mia Rixon
Chloe Bell

Taylah Muscat

Claire Zysvelt

Jessica Payne

Erin Lenehan

Club

CAM
Hot Shots
Jazzy Jumpers
CAM
Jazzy Jumpers
Jazzy Jumpers
CAM
St George
Allstars

Freestyle

Presentation Pres Rank

5.85
7.75
6.246
5.3
4.808
5.104
4.692
3.183
3.083

Overall
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Difficulty

6.933
5.583
6.189
6.55
4.503
3.497
3.981
1.292
1.9

Rank Points

4
9
11
13
20
27
29
31
31

Diff Rank Total Points Rank Points
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Tie Break
Score

13.333
12.435



Place

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th>
6th>
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th

14th

15th
16th

17th

Names

Logan Sponseller

Brianna Tracy
Emily Edmunds
Courtney Rixon
Amey Stumbles
Leila Bowe
Grace Johnson
Brittany Gardner
Shannon Rieck
Emma Pinto
Emma Rowe
Becky Evans
Sophie Amedee

Aimee Kiernan

Kiarna Maxwell
Sarah Brown

Laura Vincent

16Yr + Female Masters

Club

Hot Shots
Hot Shots
CAM
CAM
CAM
Northbridge
Jazzy Jumpers
CAM
Hot Shots
CAM
Pumper Jumpers
Northbridge
Northbridge

Northbridge

Hot Shots
Pumper Jumpers

Pumper Jumpers

30 Sec Speed

Score

98
96
92
88
87
85
85
83
79
77
71
70
69

68

62
56

54

Rank Points
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Ident

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th*
9th*
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th

Names

Brittany Gardner

Emily Edmunds

Logan Sponseller

Amey Stumbles
Emma Pinto
Kiarna Maxwell
Grace Johnson
Courtney Rixon
Brianna Tracy
Leila Bowe
Shannon Rieck
Sophie Amedee
Aimee Kiernan
Becky Evans
Laura Vincent
Sarah Brown
Emma Rowe

16Yr + Female Masters

Club

CAM
CAM
Hot Shots
CAM
CAM
Hot Shots
Jazzy Jumpers
CAM
Hot Shots
Northbridge
Hot Shots
Northbridge
Hot Shots
Northbridge
Pumper Jumpers
Pumper Jumpers
Pumper Jumpers

3 Min Speed
3 Min Speed

445.5
444
438
424
420
408
403
402
398
398
385
335
334
333
310
302
242

Rank Points
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16Yr + Female Masters

Place

1st™*
2nd*
3rd*
4th>
4th=*
6th>
6th>
8th
9th
10th
11th

Names

Courtney Rixon

Emma Pinto

Emily Edmunds

Leila Bowe
Kiarna Maxwell
Brianna Tracy

Logan Sponseller

Amey Stumbles
Grace Johnson

Brittany Gardner

Shannon Rieck

Club

CAM
CAM
CAM
Northbridge
Hot Shots
Hot Shots
Hot Shots
CAM
Jazzy Jumpers
CAM
Hot Shots

16Yr + Female Masters

Place

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th

Names

Emily Edmunds
Courtney Rixon
Logan Sponseller

Emma Pinto
Leila Bowe
Brianna Tracy
Amey Stumbles
Kiarna Maxwell

Brittany Gardner

Grace Johnson
Shannon Rieck

Club

CAM
CAM
Hot Shots
CAM
Northbridge
Hot Shots
CAM
Hot Shots
CAM
Jazzy Jumpers
Hot Shots

Freestyle

Presentation Pres Rank

8.025
7.8
7.017
7.325
8.213
6.8
6.838
6.975
5.775
5.971
4.583

Overall
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Difficulty

8.294
8.5
8.033
7.339
5.672
6.85
6.728
5.167
5.294
5.056
3.3

Rank Points

11
14
16
17
21
23
25
27
29
31
42

Diff Rank Total Points Rank Points

R
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Tie Break
Score

16.319
16.3
15.05
14.664
13.885






Place

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

11-13 Male Masters

Names

Fintan O'Shea
Samuel Corbin
Thomas Davies
Callum Lacey
Ben Reynolds
Tom Cohen
Calan Pridham
Samuel Beckett
Tom Norman
John Taylor

11-13 Male Masters

Fintan O'Shea
Samuel Corbin
Thomas Davies
Samuel Beckett
Tom Norman
Calan Pridham
Callum Lacey
Ben Reynolds
Tom Cohen
John Taylor

Club

Northbridge
CAM
Northbridge
Allstars
Pumper Jumpers
Banditz
Pumper Jumpers
CAM
St George
Allstars

Northbridge
CAM
Northbridge
CAM
St George
Pumper Jumpers
Allstars
Pumper Jumpers
Banditz
Allstars

30 Sec Speed

Score Rank Points

83
80
77
69
68
67
65
62
58
51

3 Minute Speed

406
403
388
339
313
308.5
304.5
292
288.5
263
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Raw Score (x5)

415
400

Raw Score (x1)
406
403



Place

1st

2nd
3rd

4th
5th*
5th*
7th
8th*
8th*
10th

Place

1st™*
2nd*
2nd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th*
8th*
10th

11-13 Male Masters

Names

Samuel Corbin
Fintan O'Shea
Samuel Beckett
Thomas Davies
Ben Reynolds
Tom Norman
Tom Cohen
Callum Lacey
Calan Pridham
John Taylor

Raw Score for Freestyle = total score out of 20 x 50

Samuel Corbin
Fintan O'Shea

11-13 Male Masters

Names

Samuel Corbin
Fintan O'Shea
Samuel Beckett
Thomas Davies
Ben Reynolds
Tom Norman
Tom Cohen
Callum Lacey
Calan Pridham
John Taylor

Freestyle
Club Presentation Pres Rank Difficulty Diff Rank Total Points Rank Points
CAM 7.467 1 7.056 1 2 2
Northbridge 7.317 3 6 2 5 4
CAM 7.35 2 4.444 4 6 6
Northbridge 4.408 4 4.65 3 7 8
Pumper Jumpers 3.533 5 1.317 6 11 10
St George 2.792 6 1.753 5 11 10
Banditz 2.533 7 0.65 8 15 14
Allstars 2.408 8 0.233 9 17 16
Pumper Jumpers 1.567 10 0.764 7 17 16
Allstars 2.1 9 -0.494 10 19 20
Total Score Raw Score
14.523 726.15
13.317 665.85
Overall Tie Break
Club Rank Points Raw Score
CAM 6 1529.15
Northbridge 6 1486.85
CAM 14
Northbridge 18
Pumper Jumpers 23
St George 24
Banditz 27
Allstars 29
Pumper Jumpers 29
Allstars 40

Tie Break

Score



Place

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

1st™*

1st™*
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

14+ Male Masters

Names

Jake Eve
Luke Boon
Ben Cooper

Jeremy English
Cameron Buckby
Felix Officer Mcintyre
Louis Byrne
Nathan Chang

14+ Male Masters

Jake Eve
Ben Cooper
Luke Boon
Jeremy English
Cameron Buckby
Louis Byrne
Felix Officer Mcintyre
Nathan Chang

Club

CAM
CAM
CAM
Northbridge
CAM
Northbridge
Northbridge
St George

CAM
CAM
CAM
Northbridge
CAM
Northbridge
Northbridge
St George

30 Sec Speed

Score

101
98
95.5
89
84.5
80
71.5
65

Rank Points

O~NOO A WNDNLPE

3 Minute Speed

499
499
483
441
426.5
362
351
346.5
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Raw Score (x5)
505

477.5

Raw Score (x1)

499
499



14+ Male Masters Freestyle
Place Names Club Presentation Pres Rank Difficulty Diff Rank Total Points Rank Points
1st Luke Boon Northbridge 8.938 1 9.75 1 2 2
2nd Ben Cooper CAM 7.538 2 9.5 2 4 4
3rd Jake Eve CAM 7.413 3 9.428 3 6 6
4th* Cameron Buckby CAM 6.008 5 8.383 4 9 8
4th* Jeremy English Northbridge 6.613 4 7.619 5 9 8
6th Felix Officer Mcintyre Northbridge 5.55 6 5.05 6 12 12
7th Nathan Chang St George 4.583 7 4.314 7 14 14
8th Louis Byrne Northbridge 4.25 8 3.95 8 16 16
Raw Score for Freestyle = total score out of 20 x 50
Total Score Raw Score
Ben Cooper 17.038 851.90
Jake Eve 16.841 842.05
14+ Male Masters Overall Tie Break
Place Names Club Rank Points Raw Score
1st Luke Boon CAM 7
2nd* Jake Eve CAM 8 1846.05
3rd* Ben Cooper CAM 8 1828.4
4th Jeremy English Northbridge 16
5th Cameron Buckby CAM 18
6th Felix Officer Mcintyre Northbridge 25
7th Louis Byrne Northbridge 29

8th Nathan Chang St George 30

Tie Break
Score
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